Casserole with non-stick coating

611043

Made of die-cast aluminium with a heat-resistant coating. PTFE
non-stick coating. Knob made of stainless steel. Suitable for
use on gas, induction, electric and ceramic stoves. Induction
base. Dishwasher safe. Casserole is oven safe. Lid is not oven

safe.
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Specifications
Usage area
Suitable for

Materials

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Weight of item (kg)
Internal length (mm)
Internal width (mm)
Internal height (mm)
Internal diameter (mm)
Base g (mm)
Thickness (mm)
Maximum volume (L)
Usable volume (L)
Handle length (mm)
Measurements
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MMHENDI

: Kitchen
: Oven, Gas stove, Induction stove,

Electric stove, Ceramic stove,
Dishwasher

: Aluminium

: 405
: 332
: 138
: 332
: 1.48
: 320
: 320
: 130
: 320
: 240
: 25
: 9

: 9

: 75

: 405x332x(H)138
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Transport specifications

: 8711369611043
: 76151080

Quantity per export carton A
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